EMSE - First Semester (September-January)

10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-13:00 13:00-14:00 15:00-16:00 16:00-17:00 17:00-18:00 18:00-19:00 19:00-20:00 20:00-21:00
User Experience and Mobile Interaction
Monday Programming of User Interfaces Computer Security
Verification and Validation Software Project Management
Challenges for Accessible R . ¢
Tuesday Computing for People with Software Metrics equ'lremt'an >
. . . Engineering
Functional Diversity
_ : Adaptive Systems
Wednesday E-Health: Promotmg Active and Models and Methods for Process Assessment Activities
Healthy Aging Improvement and Assessment
Data Mining
Software Engineering for Deep
learning
Thursday Programming of User Interfaces ["Management, Relationships and Verification and Validation
Communication in Working
Groups
Friday Agile Software Development: Rerdranens Ensnaein

Agile Practices and Agile Usability

D Mandatory Subjects

D Elective Subjects

() Special Activities

DMandatory Subjects (weeks 1 to 7)

D Elective Subjects with restricted enrolment (only if required upon admision)




EMSE - Second Semester (February-May)

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

Strategic Management and

Monday . Software Architecture Software Design
Entrepreneurship
Tuesday Software Quality Management Experlme_ntal §oftware
Engineering
Wednesday Correctness by Construction
Fundamentals of Business
Administration
Thursday Assessment Activities
Experimental Software
Engineering
Friday

D Mandatory Subjects

(C—Elective Subjects

GEIective Subjects (weeks 110 12)
() special Activities




