## **EMSE - First Semester (September-January)**

	10:00-11:00	11:00-12:00	12:00-13:00	13:00-14:00	15:00-16:00	16:00-17:00	17:00-18:00	18:00-19:00	19:00-20:00	20:00-21:00
			Computer Security		User Experience and Mobile I		Interaction			
Monday Programming of		f User Interfaces			Verification and Validation		Software Project Management			
Tuesday					Computing for	or Accessible or People with al Diversity	Softwar	e Metrics	Requirements Engineering	
Modesodov			E-Health: Promoting Active and Healthy Aging		Adaptive Systems		Models and Methods for Process Improvement and Assessment		Assessment Activities	
Wednesday					Data Mining					
Thursday			Programming of User Interfaces		lear	neering for Deep rning	Verification and Validation			
					Communicati	Relationships and ion in Working oups				
Friday					_	e Development: nd Agile Usability	Requiremen	ts Engineering		

Mandatory Subjects	Special Activities
Elective Subjects	Mandatory Subjects (weeks 1 to 7
Flective Subjects with restricted enrolment (only if required upon admission)	

## **EMSE - Second Semester (February-May)**

	12:00-13:00	13:00-14:00	15:00-16:00	16:00-17:00	17:00-18:00	18:00-19:00	19:00-20:00	20:00-21:00
Monday	Strategic Management and Entrepreneurship		Software Architecture		Software Design			
Tuesday			Software Quality Management		Experimental Software Engineering			
Wednesday				Corre	ctness by Constr	uction		
Thursday			Fundamentals of Business Administration  Experimental Software Engineering		Assessment Activities			
Friday								

Mandatory Subjects	Elective Subjects (weeks 1 to 12)
Elective Subjects	Special Activities